
File No. Approved By: Ward Project Transaction Financial Implication for 

Term

EN-23-103 

COB

Commissioner of 

Public Works & 

Engineering 1

Easement Encroachment Agreement

Alectra Utilities Corporation

160 Central Park Drive- Bramalea Transit 

Terminal

Easement Encroachment 

Agreement

Security Deposit of $ 10,000 

given to Alectra; and future 

fees to be drawn against the 

deposit

AR-11-603 Commissioner of 

Community 

Services 8

Permission to Enter Agreement

Toronto and Region Conservation Authority

9700 Goreway Drive

Term: February 14, 2023 to January 9, 2025

Permission to Enter 

Agreement

Nil

File No. Approved By: Ward Project Transaction Financial Implication for 

Term

PM01E06R Commissioner of 

Public Works & 

Engineering 1

Consent to Enter Agreement

The Regional Municipality of Peel

North side of Queen Street East

Term: February 6, 2023 to June 1, 2023

Consent to Enter Agreement Nil

PM08E10A Commissioner of 

Community 

Services 8

Consent to Enter Agreement

Toronto and Region Conservation Authority

 58 Valleycreek Drive

Term: January 31, 2023 to June 30, 2023

Consent to Enter Agreement Nil

PM04E10C Commissioner of 

Community 

Services 3

Consent to Enter Agreement

The Regional Municipality of Peel

Northeast Corner of Dixie Road and Clark 

Boulevard

Term: July 1, 2023 to December 31, 2027

Consent to Enter Agreement Nil

PM04E11B Commissioner of 

Public Works & 

Engineering 6

Consent to Enter Agreement

TransCanada Pipelines  

Mississauga Road

Term:  February 6, 2023 to March 6, 2023

Consent to Enter Agreement $7,295 plus HST (one time 

fee)

PM03E10B Commissioner of 

Public Works & 

Engineering 7

Consent to Enter Agreement

The Regional Municipality of Peel

1030 Williams Parkway

Term: February 1, 2023 to July 31, 2023

Consent to Enter Agreement Nil

PM10E04A Commissioner of 

Public Works & 

Engineering
8

Consent to Enter Agreement

TACC Holborn (Block 139) Inc

15 Skyridge Dr 

Term: January 24, 2023 to January 23, 2027

Consent to Enter Agreement $37,988 plus HST (for 4 year 

term)

L16S.3.4 Commissioner of 

Community 

Services 6

Lease Extension and Amending Agreement 

Skate Canada Brampton - Chinguacousy 

1050 Sandalwood Pkwy West - Cassie Campbell 

Term: September 1, 2022 to August 31, 2023

Lease Extension and 

Amending Agreement

$ 57,536.74 plus HST for 4 

year term

L16B.3.10 Commissioner of 

Community 

Services
7

Licence Agreement 

City Skate Rentals 

9050 Bramalea Road - Chinguacousy Park 

Term: December 1, 2022 to November 30, 2025

Licence Agreement $ 16,832.20 plus HST (for 3 

year term)

L16G.4.1 Commissioner of 

Community 

Services
3

Licence Agreement 

City Skate Rentals

45 Main St S- Gage Park 

Term: December 1, 2022 to November 30, 2025

Licence Agreement $ 16,832.20 plus HST (for 3 

year term)

L16B.5.3 Commissioner of 

Public Works & 

Engineering 7

Licence Amending & Extending Agreement 

Greater Toronto Airports Authority

Balmoral Park 

Term: December 1, 2022 to November 30, 2025

Licence Amending & 

Extending Agreement

$ 1,800 plus HST (for three 

year term $ 600/year)

Acquisitions - January 1, 2023 to March 31, 2023

Disposal - January 1, 2023 to March 2023



File No. Approved By: Ward Project Transaction Financial Implication for 

Term

L16R.1.13 Commissioner of 

Community 

Services 4

Licence Amending & Extending Agreement  

Greater Toronto Airports Authority 

500 Ray Lawson Blvd - Susan Fennell Sportsflex 

Term: December 1, 2022 to November 30, 2025

Licence Amending & 

Extending Agreement

$ 1,800 plus HST (for three 

year term $ 600/year)

L16S.1.2 Chief, Fire and 

Emergency 

Services 10

Licence Amending and Extending Agreement

Greater Toronto Airports Authority  

2691 Sandalwood Parkway - Fire Stn # 209

Term: December 1, 2022 to November 30, 2025

Licence Amending & 

Extending Agreement

$ 1,800 plus HST (for three 

year term $ 600/year)

L16H.3.1 Commissioner of 

Community 

Services 3

Licence Amending & Extending Agreement 

Greater Toronto Airports Authority 

29A Hartford Trail 

Term: December 1, 2022 to November 30, 2025

Licence Amending & 

Extending Agreement

$ 1,800 plus HST (for three 

year term $ 600/year)

EN-23-105 Commissioner of 

Public Works & 

Engineering
6

Tie-Back Encroachment Agreement

DANIELS MPV 2 CORPORATION

PIN 14364-5203; SPA-2021-0168

Tie-back Encroachment 

Agreement 

$13,125 plus HST (annual fee)

*** We have not listed the transactions that have received Council Approval and/or By-law has been enacted separately

Disposal - January 1, 2023 to March 2023


